
2025 Kansas Master Naturalist Class Schedule 
All Tuesday classes are from 1 pm – 5 pm. 

Note: There is an all day field trip on Saturday, April 5
(Schedule is subject to change) 

Reno County Extension  -  2 W. 10th Ave., South Hutchinson, KS 67505 
Mar 4 - Maxwell Wildlife Refuge -  2565 Pueblo Rd., Canton, KS 67428 
Mar 18 -   Wichita Water Center  -  101 E Pawnee St., Wichita, KS 67211 
Mar 28 – Kansas Dept. of Wildlife and Parks - 512 SE 25th Ave.,  Pratt, KS    67124 
Apr 1 -  Dyck Arboretum – 177 W Hickory St., Hesston, KS 67062 
Apr 5 – KS Wetlands Education Center - 592 NE K-156 H

Date Place Topic 
Tuesday, Feb 18 Reno County 

Extension Office 
Introductions 
Interpretation 

Tuesday, Feb 25 Reno County 
Extension Office Ecology 

Tuesday, March 4 Maxwell Wildlife 
Refuge  Mammals 

Tuesday, March 11 Reno County 
Extension Office 

Insects 
Weather 

Tuesday, March 18 Wichita Water 
Center Water 

Tuesday, March 25 KDWP – Pratt Fish Hatchery & 
Education Center Tour 

Tuesday, April 1 Dyck Arboretum 
Hesston Plants 

Saturday, April 5 KWEC Birding 
Kanopolis/Mushrooming 

Field Day 
10am – 5pm 

Tuesday, April 8 Reno County 
Extension Office 

Soils 
Geology 

Tuesday, April 15 Reno County 
Extension Office 

Show & Tell 
Graduation 

Tuesday, April 22 Reno County 
Extension Office Make Up Day 
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